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47 Place Types Modeled
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Vacant and Developed Acres
—

Developed Acres
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Developed Acres
N
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Population
—

Net New Population
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Austin Area Population Histories and Forecasts

City of Austin  Annualized City of Austin City of Austin I Annualized Frwe Annualized

Total Area Growth Full Prpose Limited Purpose Travis Growth County Growith
Year Population Rate Populaton Population County Rate MIALT) Rate
1240 a7.830 111,083 214,603
1850 132,450 42% 180,830 3a% 256,645 1.8%
1830 188,545 35% 212,138 28% 301,281 1.8%
1870 251.808 30% 295518 34% 395,038 28%
1280 345 800 32% 419,573 38% 535,051 38%
1820 445622 30% 576407 32% 846,227 38%
2000 636,362 35% 639,185 17317 812,280 35% 1,249,763 4.0%
2001 669,603 20% 554,012 15,874 830,150 22% 1,314,344 5.2%
2002 §30.6o0 1.7% 687, 705 13,184 944 283 1.7% 1,353,122 3.0%
2003 6a7.70B 1.0% 674,382 13,328 458,827 1.5% 1,332,675 2.2%
2004 692,102 0.84% Gre.TED 13,333 474,085 2.00% 1418137 2.8%
2005 700407 1.20% GAT A1 13,245 893,205 2.20% 1,484,583 32%
2006 713812 2.84% 707,252 10,250 920,544 3.05% 1,527,040 4.3%
2007 T35.088 2.25% T24 117 10,871 943,180 3.00% 1,592,580 4.3%
2008 750,525 2.10% 730,543 10,282 473,878 3.25% 1,648,331 5%
2008 T74.037 313% 785,257 B,0ED 1,008,345 3.00% 1,708,022 A50%
2o 790,390 211% Tr7.953 12,431 1,024,266 1.58% 1,716,289 0_60%
2011 B12.025 2.74% 780578 12,447 1,048 873 2 50% 1,783,487 275%
2012 B24.205 1.50% 811,746 12,458 1,078,119 2.50% 1,811,083 275%
2013 B42.750 2.25% 530,278 12,472 1,108 403 3.00% 1,870,872 325%
2014 863,304 2.70% B33,020 12,484 1,138,884 2.75% 1,926,998 3.00%
2015 B34.878 2.25% Br2.481 12,487 1,170,203 2.75% 1,994,803 3.00%
2016 002,678 2.00% 520,168 12,508 1,202 384 275% 2,044 353 3.00%
2017 013474 1.75% 05,853 12,522 1,238 458 3.00% 2,110,784 325%
2018 B34 548 1.75% 2013 12,524 1,275,609 3.00% 2,178,395 325%
2018 B50.802 1.75% 938,355 12,547 1,313,878 3.00% 2,250,225 325%
2020 BEs5, 166 1.50% B2 606 12,558 1,350,009 275% 2317732 3.00%
2025 1,038,758 1.50% 1027128 12,618 1,548,129 275% 2,088,887 3.00%
2030 1,120,114 1.50% 1,107 483 12,631 1,740,304 2.50% 3,077,220 275%
R 1401 504 1958 1 170 750 17 Fad 1055 153 2 DR 1401 Ry 2 EQE
2040 1,252,602 1.00% 1.240,0326 12,658 2,153,652 2.00% 3,938,1M 250%
2045 1,318,582 1.00% 1,303,923 12,660 2,325 481 1.50% 4,340,088 2.00%

SOURCE: Ryan Robinson, City Demographer, Department of Planning, City of Austin, January 2014.

NOTES: 1) The Five County Sustin—-Round Rock M54 wholly Includes these countles: Bastrop, Caldwell, Hays. Travis and ‘Willlamson. L

2) Population Ngures are =5 of Aprl 1 of sach year. 7

3) Hisforlcal and currsnt perod population figures for the City of Austin take Into account annexations that have sccurmed. i J
4) Forecasted population figures for the City of Sustin do not sssume any future annexation activity.




Total Housing by Type
N

Housing by Type
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Total Housing Mix
N

Housing Mix
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Percent Change

Total Housing Mix
S I —

Percent Change
120%

100%

80%

60%

40% -

20% -

0% -

Multifamily Townhome Small Lot Single Family ~ Conventional Lot Single  Large Lot Single Family
Family



New Housing by Type
=

Net New Housing

Housing Mix

Units
100%
160,000
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70% 120,000
60% 100,000
50% 80,000
40% 60,000
30%
40,000
20%
. 20,000
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Existing Housing Unit Density
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New Housing Unit Density
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Average Rents
—

o $2.05 per square foot
1 ~$2,000 per month for 1,000 square foot unit

11 Consistent with mid-rise apartment level

Average Rent Average Rental Unit
$2,500 Size
$2,034 1,200
$2,000 993
1,000
$1,500 800
$1,000 600
400
$500

200

0
Scenario 1 Scenario 1

B Average Rent I Average Rental Size



Average Sales Price

o $214 per square foot
o $400,000 for 1,900 square foot unit
o1 Zillow median list price $360,000

o Average income required to afford new ownership housing: $116,500
o 2013 Mean HH Income: ~$75,000

Average Home Price Average Owner Unit
$450,000 Size
$400,000 2,000
$350,000 1,800 —— I
1,600 —— —
$300,000
1,400 —— —
$250,000 1,200 ——
$200,000 1,000 — 1,878 [
$150,000 800 —— I
600 —— —
$100,000
400 —— —
$50,000 200 —— —
$- 0
Scenario 1 Scenario 1

B Average Home Price Average Owner Size



Change in Average Population Density

I
1 16% change

People per Net Residential Acre
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Ch adn g o in Ave ra g e Average Density of

New Units
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-*
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New Employment
N

Employment Mix Net New Jobs
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Total Employees by Type
—

Employment by Type
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Percent Change
=
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Chdnge in Ave rdge Average Density of

New Jobs
) 50.0
Employment Densit
1
1 40% change 400
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1 Jobs per Net Employment Acre = Jobs per Net Employment Acre
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New Employment Density g\ 21!
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Redevelopment
N

Redevelopment

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
Scenario 1

B Housing  Jobs



	Austin Code�Zoning Capacity Scenario
	47 Place Types Modeled
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Vacant and Developed Acres
	Developed Acres
	Population
	Slide Number 8
	Total Housing by Type
	Total Housing Mix
	Percent Change�Total Housing Mix
	New Housing by Type
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Average Rents
	Average Sales Price
	Change in Average Population Density
	Change in Average �Residential Density
	New Employment
	Total Employees by Type
	Percent Change
	Change in Average �Employment Density
	Slide Number 23
	Slide Number 24
	Redevelopment

